Assets under Management

2015

16.6
14.6

EUR billion
Assets under Management

2014

our reach
expanding
ANNUAL REPORT 2015

STRUCTURE OF ASSETS AND CAPITAL

EUR�'000 31.12.2015 31.12.2014

Non-current assets 255,243 304,247

Current assets 1,376,588 436,929

Equity 539,791 410,048

Equity ratio (in %) 33.1% 55.3%

Non-current liabilities 105,202 102,878

Current liabilities 986,838 228,250

Total assets 1,631,831 741,176

SHARE

ISIN DE000PAT1AG3

SIN (Security Identification Number) PAT1AG

Code P1Z

Share capital as at 31 December 2015 EUR 76,323,533

No. of shares in issue as at 31 December 2015 76,323,533

2015 high2 EUR 27.97

2015 low2 EUR 12.48

Closing Price 20152 EUR 27.00

Share price performance 121%

Market capitalisation as at 31 December 20152 EUR 2.1 billion

Average trading volume per day3 139,900 shares

Indices SDAX, GEX, DIMAX

1	 Without amortisation of fund management contracts, software and equipment, adjusted for profit/loss from interest rate and currency hedging instruments without
cash effect. Realised changes in the value of investment property have been added.

2	 Closing price Xetra trading
3	 All German stock exchanges

REVENUES AND EARNINGS

EUR�'000 2015 2014 Change

Revenues 384,858 291,815 31.9%

Total operating performance 249,419 205,468 21.4%

EBITDA 175,077 55,886 213.3%

EBIT 168,018 48,946 243.3%

EBT 150,895 41,998 259.3%

Operating income1 155,271 50,210 209.2%

Consolidated net profit 134,462 35,020 284.0%

Key Figures

  P
A

TR
IZ

IA
 A

T
O

N
E

 G
L

A
N

C
E

We are always a step closer to our clients – and we have
a dedicated presence at selected locations: in Germany,
Amsterdam, Copenhagen, Dublin, Helsinki, London, Luxem-
bourg, Madrid and Paris.

Markets and regions

 Pensions funds 44%
 Saving Banks 24%
 Insurances 23%
 �Banks, Endowments

and Corporates 2%
 Others 7%

 Domestic institutional investors 85%
 International institutional investors 15%

by region

Investor structure Institutional Investors

INVESTORS

198

by sector

 LONDON

 DUBLIN

 MADRID

 PARIS
 LUXEMBOURG